
       LEBANON VALLEY COIN CLUB, INC.

                                      LEBANON, PA

      AUCTION SHEET   

NAME ________________________ DATE ______________

Lot
Numb. Description of Item Grade

Min.
Bid

Sale
Price

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

A. Ten (10) lots per Auction Sheet. Total ________________

B. L.V.C.C., Inc. commission is $2.00 or 10%        
       of total sale price,  whichever is highest. Comm. ______________
C.  Bidding in increments of fifty cents ($.50)
D.  Minimum bids MUST start at $5.00. Net _________________
E.  NO RESERVE for any coin under $5.00 in value.
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